
CAMBRIDGE EXAMS  
DATES 2026 

 
 

EXAM 
REGISTRATION 

DEADLINE (-7) 
EXAM DATE PRICE 

PET DIGITAL (B1) Friday, 22 May Friday, 19 June 135€ 

FCE (B2) Wednesday, 6 May Saturday, 20 June 220€ 

FCE (B2) Friday, 19 June Thursday, 30 July 220€ 

FCE DIGITAL (B2) Friday, 29 May Tuesday, 30 June 220€ 

FCE DIGITAL (B2) Friday, 12 June Saturday, 11 July 220€ 

FCE DIGITAL (B2) Friday, 26 June Tuesday, 28 July 220€ 

FCE FS (B2) Friday, 1 May Saturday, 13 June 220€ 

FCE FS (B2) Friday, 15 May Friday, 26 June 220€ 

FCE FS DIGITAL 

(B2) 
Friday, 29 May Thursday, 25 June 220€ 

FCE FS DIGITAL 

(B2) 
Friday, 3 July Wednesday, 29 July 230€ 

CAE (C1) Friday, 15 May Saturday, 27 June 230€ 

CAE (C1) Thursday, 19 June Friday, 31 July 230€ 

CAE DIGITAL (C1) Friday, 5 June Friday, 3 July 230€ 

CAE DIGITAL (C1) Friday, 19 June Saturday, 18 July 230€ 

CPE DIGITAL (C2) Friday, 29 May Tuesday, 30 June 230€ 

CPE DIGITAL (C2) Friday, 12 June Saturday, 11 July 245€ 

 

* Ask for more dates available at the office 

 


